Page <1> V1.018/02/13
Designer’s Kit
Kit Contents for C347:
•  0603LS Chip Inductors
•  33 values, 10 of each
Inductance Tolerance Part Number
47nH
5%
0603LS-47NXJLB
51nH 0603LS-51NXJLB
72nH 0603LS-72NXJLB
100nH 0603LS-101XJLB
120nH 0603LS-121XJLB
150nH 0603LS-151XJLB
180nH 0603LS-181XJLB
240nH 0603LS-241XJLB
270nH 0603LS-271XJLB
330nH 0603LS-331XJLB
390nH 0603LS-391XJLB
470nH 0603LS-471XJLB
560nH 0603LS-561XJLB
680nH 0603LS-681XJLB
780nH 0603LS-781XJLB
820nH 0603LS-821XJLB
1000nH 0603LS-102XJLB
Part Number Table
Inductance Tolerance Part Number
1200nH
5%
0603LS-122XJLB
1500nH 0603LS-152XJLB
1800nH 0603LS-182XJLB
2200nH 0603LS-222XJLB
2700nH 0603LS-272XJLB
3300nH 0603LS-332XJLB
3900nH 0603LS-392XJLB
4700nH 0603LS-472XJLB
5600nH 0603LS-562XJLB
6800nH 0603LS-682XJLB
7800nH 0603LS-782XJLB
8200nH 0603LS-822XJLB
10,000nH 0603LS-103XJLB
15,000nH 0603LS-153XJLB
18,000nH 0603LS-183XJLB
22,000nH 0603LS-223XJLB